
Formation 

Sandy Shale 

Shale 

Black Shale 

Dale Jackson Production CO 
Box 266, Mound City, Ks 66068 

Cell # 620-363-2683 
Office # 913-795-2991 

Surface: 
20' of 6" 

Cemented: 
5 Sacks 

Hole Size: 

8 %" 

Longstring: 
717' of 2 7/8" 
8 round pipe 

Cemented: 
90 sacks 

Hole Size: 
5 5/8" 

SN: Packer: TD: 721' 

Log Plugged: Bottom Plug: 

Lease: Alva Schendel 

Owner: Bobcat Oilfield Services Inc 

OPR #: 3895 

Contractor: DALE JACKSON PRODUCTION 
CC). 

Well 

Ikon #: 2W-14 
Location:SE,NE,NW,SW,S24-T16- 
R21E 
County: Miami 

FSL: 2251' S 

FEL: 3970' E 
API#: 15-121-30600-00-00 

Started: 9/09/2014 
Completed: 9/11/2014 

OPR #: 	 4339 

TKN BTM 
Depth 

Formation TKN BTM 
Depth 

3 3 Top Soil 5 521 

6 9 Clay 14 535 

22 31 Lime 3 538 

2 33 Shale 11 549 

3 36 Black Shale 8 557 

11 47 Lime 7 564 

6 53 Shale (Limey) 7 571 

21 74 Lime 8 579 

3 77 Shale 1 580 

3 80 Red Bed 3 583 

7 87 Shale 13 596 

14 101 Sandy Shale 2 598 

15 116 Lime 4 602 

32 148 Sandy Shale 7 609 

58 206 Shale 1 610 

20 226 Lime 3 613 

7 233 Shale 12 625 

11 244 Sandy Shale (Dry Sand Stks) 4 629 

5 249 Shale 2 631 

7 256 Shale (Limey) 22 653 

8 264 Lime 4 657 

18 282 Shale 6 663 

3 285 Sandy Shale 2 665 

6 291 Sandy Lime (Dry) 7 672 

2 293 Sandy Shale 1 673 

3 296 Shale (Limey) 2 675 

8 304 Lime 3 678 

22 326 Shale 1 679 

24 350 Lime 1 680 

3 353 Black Shale 5 685 

8 361 Shale (Limey) 2 687 

21 382 Lime 1.5 688.5 

4 386 Black Shale 5.5 694 

5 391 Lime 7 701 

3 394 Shale TD 721 

4 398 Lime 

23 421 Shale 

15 436 Sandy Shale 

74 510 Shale 

1 511 Sandy Shale (Oder) 

2 513 Sandy Shale (Oil Sand Stks)(Poor Bleed) 

2 515 Oil Sand (Very Shaley)(Fair Bleed) 

1 516 Sandy Shale (Oil Sand Stks)(Poor Bleed) 

Shale 

Light Shale (Limey) 

Shale 

Lime 

Shale (Limey) 

Lime 

Shale (Limey) 

Shale 

Coal 

Shale 

Lime 

Shale(limey)(Oil Sad Stks)(Poor Bleed) 

Sandy Shale (Oil Sand Stks)(Poor Bleed) 

Shale 

Lime 

Coal 

Shale (Limey) 

Lime 

Shale (Limey) 

Black Shale 

Shale (Limey) 

Lime 

Shale (Limey) 

Shale 

Shale (Oil Sand Stks)(Poor Bleed) 

Oil Sand (Very Shaley)(Fair Bleed) 

Oil Sand (Very little Shale)(Good Bleed) 

Oil Sand (Shaley)(Fair Bleed) 

Oil Sand (Very Shaley)(Poor Bleed) 

Sandy Shale (Oil Sand Stks)(Poor Bleed) 

Sandy Shale 

Shale 

SET SURFACE — 3:00 PM — 9/09/14 

CALLED IN 12:12 PM — TALKED TO DWAYNE 

LONGSTRING — 717' of 2 7/8" 8' ROUND PIPE 

SET TIME 11:30 AM — 9/11/14 

CALLED IN 10:18 AM - TALKED TO TAYLOR 



Aia4ta0Ut1  	 

• 

. . 	 . 	 • 	 . 	 . 

. • 	 • 	 .• 	 . '.• 	 . 

k. 
 • 

C 

3 

	

, • ak09 	Ak• 
• : 	. 

stfain4*•4 
330101 • 

Wit • 1301: 

• $)t 	i00 • .".• t. 	' 
Mutt .1113a 	:lidS1S 

12;iiviat ttiea/i; tattx • 

r
K
u
m
 m
u
m
A
N
 L
U
M
B
E
R
  
Y1

38
3
7
5
871  

. -I. 	 v  

.. 	. 
, 	..: . 	..14 	•• :-,:ft 	; 	.. 	•• , 4.,  • .. • VA 	. .  

..' 	17:;• 	I; . 	J.!. 	̀• 	 • 	: • • :' 	‘'''il.:'• 	,,• • • • . ai•te: 	••••••1 	. ' '''' 	.1!•• P j .S1. 	...7•7% ••1:1/4■ ? 	... 	••:.;-..E'';::--,;••?"'(‘; 	• 	'-'4. 	-.. 	. 
• '.• 	-•.•'`at 	., 	': 	"•:e 	Af 	 •"'r 	...• : : • ...P • .,,, • .' ..",f' 	•••?■•'' ' 	̀ 
• - 	. 	. 	 XL:1,4:- 	• 	 '•• 	 1(7••••• ...,.11' r 

. 	.:6;•• 	 . 	.0,,:i v,,,, -titesEt.4: • 'A•••3".-•••*"...%'''. 

	

. 	• 	 te 	• 

• •L 	. 	••,••• 	'a• 	. L'. ••?„'`..-1-,' 	' :.;.:.4.7. 	..1..,,.:*.t. 	'.' 	i'.14: 	',Al, 	...*. 	. 	• 

,  

• . 	: 	 • 	 , • 

• . 

	

. 	 • 	 • • 

Am. 

. 	 • 	 • 
. 	 • .• . 

	

. 	. 	. 
491.i-Lap.:ocri-g • sssz-zie-eK • . 

• 
 

: , 6.2099 minim •Bonessincri 
: " 	oat x0E1 

 5641.2 • 
Ilmqvirial 0 41•01.4 0110 EiC 

• ••. ' . • " 	 • 	 . • 

..„ 
, • . 

1 ON WV 

i:Akiirciiita 


	Page 1
	Page 2

